HBA SFR Report

M

CITY OF ABILENE

TEMPLATE NAME

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

January 22, 2021 at 2:26 PM

HBA SFR Report

Permit Issued Date from Projects feed: 11/30/2020 - 12/31/2020

ISSUED TO

Kimberly Peck / Peck
Homes/Property Service
Specialties

Kimberly Peck / Peck
Homes/Property Service
Specialties

Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes

Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes

Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes

Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes

Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes

Jesse Evans /
J&TLegendhomesabilenelLLC

PERMIT
NUMBER

20-
005327

20-
005333

20-
005450

20-
005455

20-
005456

20-
005458

20-
005459

20-
005618

PERMIT TITLE

New Single Family
Residence

New Single Family
Residence

New Single Family
Residence

New Single Family
Residence

New Single Family
Residence

New Single Family
Residence

New Single Family
Residence

New Single Family
Residence

PROJECT
ADDRESS

2205
Ambler Av

2209
Ambler Av

1401 Plum
St

1431 Plum
St

1435 Plum
St

1439 Plum
St

1445 Plum
St

7414
Wildflower
Wy

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

12/18/2020
at 3:11 PM

12/18/2020
at 3:12 PM

12/08/2020
at 7:39 AM

12/15/2020
at 9:10 AM

12/11/2020
at 9:00 AM

12/11/2020
at 4:05 PM

12/11/2020
at 4:04 PM

12/30/2020
at 11:53 AM

SQUARE
FEET -
TOTAL

PROJECT

VALUATION

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

COORDINATES

-99.74783974963,
32.47420260013

-99.74783974963,
32.47420260013

-99.727358,
32.464398

-99.7275, 32.465171

-99.727268410666,
32.465298144181

-99.727247830131,
32.465503516851

-99.727247830131,
32.465503516851

-99.717398103045,
32.367909689594

11/30/2020 - 12/31/2020

TOTAL
SQUARE
FOOTAGE

869

869

1090

1397

1090

1397

1397

2115
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HBA SFR Report

TEMPLATE NAME

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

January 22, 2021 at 2:26 PM

ISSUED TO

Jesse Evans /
J&TLegendhomesabilenelLLC

Jesse Evans /
J&TLegendhomesabilenelLLC

Matt Loudermilk / TM
Cornerstone Enterprises, LLC

Matt Loudermilk / TM
Cornerstone Enterprises, LLC

Pat Donahue / Donahue Homes

Kyle Paul / Kyle Paul
Construction, LLC

Kyle Paul / Kyle Paul
Construction, LLC

Chad Massengill / CM Custom
and Remodel, LLC

Chad Massengill / CM Custom
and Remodel, LLC

Jon Loudermilk / Loudermilk
Enterprises, LLC

PERMIT
NUMBER

20-
005620

20-
005622

20-
005749

20-
005750

20-
005759

20-
005790

20-
005791

20-
005826

20-
005827

20-
005844

PERMIT TITLE

New Single Family
Residence

New Single Family
Residence

1901 Sina Ave.

1909 Sina Ave.

new construction

New Single Family

Residence

New Single Family
Residence

NSFR-332 Bella Way

NSFR-326 Bella Way

New Single Family
Residence

PROJECT
ADDRESS

7418
Wildflower
Wy

7422
Wildflower
Wy

1901 Sina
Av

1909 Sina
Av

7425 First
Texas Tr

5826
Legacy Dr

5834
Legacy Dr

332 Bella
Wy

326 Bella
Wy

6418 Silver
Leaf Cr

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

12/30/2020
at 11:52 AM

12/30/2020
at 11:51 AM

12/04/2020
at 9:15 AM

12/04/2020
at 9:33 AM

11/30/2020
at 10:08 AM

12/01/2020
at 3:58 PM

12/01/2020
at 3:57 PM

12/10/2020
at 1:29 PM

12/08/2020
at 3:44 PM

12/09/2020
at 11:54 AM

SQUARE
FEET -
TOTAL

PROJECT

VALUATION

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

COORDINATES

-99.717397509755,
32.367739267858

-99.717398234009,
32.367551010394

-99.695235020559,
32.470073990257

-99.695243022444,
32.470244246137

-99.718668357851,
32.36775135845

-99.750470017033,
32.377904110628

-99.750472844464,
32.377765677505

-99.717976012075,
32.369703181471

-99.718180060735,
32.369702668828

-99.793489416967,
32.370698793896

11/30/2020 - 12/31/2020

TOTAL
SQUARE
FOOTAGE

2115

2143

2600

2600

2225

2180

2167

2220

2179

3367
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HBA SFR Report

TEMPLATE NAME

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

January 22, 2021 at 2:26 PM

ISSUED TO

Jon Loudermilk / Loudermilk
Enterprises, LLC

CHRIS TOPONCE / ACS
HEATING AND AIR INC.

Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes

Brandi Olson / BRO Custom
Homes

Jesse Evans /
J&TLegendhomesabileneLLC

Jesse Evans /
J&TLegendhomesabilenelLLC

Jesse Evans /
J&TLegendhomesabilenelLLC

Kris Gay / Kris Gay Homes LLC

Lee Roy Ramirez / Texas Pride
Custom Homes, LLC

Lee Roy Ramirez / Texas Pride
Custom Homes, LLC

PERMIT
NUMBER

20-
005852

20-
005876

20-
005877

20-
005889

20-
005969

20-
005970

20-
005971

20-
005972

20-
006005

20-
006007

PERMIT TITLE

New Single Family
Residence

New Single Family
Residence

New Single Family
Residence

7420 Sleepy Hollow

New Single Family
Residence

New Single Family
Residence

New Single Family
Residence

New Single Family
Residence

New Single Family
Residence

New Single Family
Residence

PROJECT
ADDRESS

6825 Red
Yucca Rd

1341 Plum
St

1425 Plum
St

7420 Sleepy
Hollow Ln

332 Martis
Wy

338 Martis
Wy

344 Martis
Wy

155 Spring
Park Wy

7402 First
Texas Tr

365 Blue
Lake Dr

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

12/04/2020
at 9:30 AM

12/14/2020
at 11:15 AM

12/14/2020
at 10:49 AM

12/04/2020
at 3:11 PM

12/17/2020
at 10:09 AM

12/17/2020
at 10:09 AM

12/17/2020
at 10:08 AM

12/17/2020
at 10:24 AM

12/21/2020
at 8:40 AM

12/11/2020
at 4:34 PM

SQUARE
FEET -
TOTAL

PROJECT

VALUATION

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

COORDINATES

-99.791319019211,
32.366252773996

-99.727372,
32.464261

-99.72741, 32.46502

-99.723260757898,
32.367938347449

-99.717978600288,
32.370445341016

-99.717774549396,
32.370445853332

-99.717570499033,
32.370446365307

-99.719205561169,
32.368426035287

-99.717638751048,
32.378061943649

11/30/2020 - 12/31/2020

TOTAL
SQUARE
FOOTAGE

2753

1397

1090

2200

2088

2064

2031

2339

2182

2625
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HBA SFR Report

TEMPLATE NAME

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

New Single
Family
Residence

January 22, 2021 at 2:26 PM

ISSUED TO

Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes

Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes

Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes

Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes

Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes

Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes

Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes

Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes

Parker Finley

Parker Finley

PERMIT
NUMBER

20-
006029

20-
006030

20-
006050

20-
006051

20-
006054

20-
006057

20-
006058

20-
006085

20-
006147

20-
006148

PERMIT TITLE

New Single Family
Residence

New Single Family
Residence

New Single Family
Residence

New Single Family
Residence

New Single Family
Residence

New Single Family
Residence

New Single Family
Residence

New Single Family

Residence 1450 / 1452

337 Bella Way

343 Bella Way

PROJECT
ADDRESS

2102
Graham St

2033
Graham St

1517
Victoria St

2058
Rhodes St

1718
Chestnut St

2134
Kansas St

399
Shadow
Wood Dr

1450 N 18th
St

337 Bella
Wy

343 Bella
Wy

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

12/15/2020
at 10:12 AM

12/15/2020
at 9:01 AM

12/16/2020
at 9:17 AM

12/15/2020
at 3:29 PM

12/15/2020
at 4:33 PM

12/16/2020
at 11:20 AM

12/16/2020
at 11:19 AM

12/21/2020
at 9:29 AM

12/31/2020
at 9:27 AM

12/31/2020
at 9:29 AM

SQUARE
FEET -
TOTAL

PROJECT

VALUATION

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

COORDINATES

-99.746456,
32.473251

-99.746041,
32.472698

-99.74429,
32.467479

-99.745239706759,
32.483915356117

-99.735197,
32.428581

-99.745966,
32.504225

-99.695353,
32.450295

-99.71, 32.47

-99.717770334803,
32.369236408557

-99.717566286676,
32.369236920219

11/30/2020 - 12/31/2020

TOTAL
SQUARE
FOOTAGE

1090

1090

1090

1090

1090

1090

1090

1744

2072

2135

Generated by Terah Ward Page: 4/5



HBA SFR Report

TEMPLATE NAME

January 22, 2021 at 2:26 PM

ISSUED TO

PERMIT
NUMBER PERMIT TITLE

PROJECT
ADDRESS

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

38

PROJECT SQUARE
VALUATION TEEN.
0.00

0.00

11/30/2020 - 12/31/2020

TOTAL
COORDINATES SQUARE
FOOTAGE

Generated by Terah Ward Page: 5/5



FLOODPLAIN PERMITS

# NAME DATE LOCATION

1 | Tommie Harendt Construction, Inc. 11/18/2020 1124 CR 175, Ovalo
2 | Wilson Built Homes, LLC 11/20/2020 341 Long Ranger Road, Abilene 02
3 | Wilson Built Homes, LLC 11/20/2020 351 Long Ranger Road, Abilene 02
4 | David B. Casey 11/20/2020 166 Hidden Valley Drive, Abilene 06
5 | Roland & Jennifer Hataway Cavazos 11/24/2020 126 CR 168, Ovalo
6 | 1805 Designs, LLC 11/24/2020 206 Pine Springs Court, Tuscola
7 | T& D Homes, LLC 11/30/2020 109 Dylan Drive, Tuscola
8 | T& D Homes, LLC 11/30/2020 110 Dylan Drive, Tuscola
9 | Remarkable Homes, LLC 12/02/2020 126 Sun Creek Trail, Tuscola
10 | Wilson Built Homes, LLC 12/02/2020 142 Sun Creek Trail, Tuscola
11 | Nicholas Roe 12/03/2020 8460 Spinks Road, Abilene 03
12 | David Moa 12/07/2020 1031 Wolfe Road, Abilene 02
13 | David Lopez 12/08/2020 302 Filly Road, Abilene 06
14 | Kendall Cooper 12/11/2020 219 Pine Cone Court, Tuscola
15 | Miller Custom Homes, LLC 12/14/2020 117 Windmill Crossing Road, Ovalo
16 | Miller Custom Homes, LLC 12/14/2020 141 Windmill Crossing Road, Ovalo
17 | Nathanial & Brittany Gallion 12/14/2020 2449 Lemons Gap Road, Ovalo
18 | Countryside Homes, LLC 12/14/2020 226 El Camino Court, Abilene 02
19 | Countryside Homes, LLC 12/14/2020 101 Vaquero Court, Abilene 02
20 | Countryside Homes, LLC 12/14/2020 110 Vista Court, Abilene 02
21 | Bill Dunn 12/15/2020 743 CR 309, Tye
22 | Robert Hedden 12/21/2020 110 Dove Creek Path, Abilene 02
23 | Corey & Drew Davis 12/29/2020 2209 Potosi Road, Abilene 02
24 | Nathan Headrick 12/29/2020 207 Pine Springs Cove, Tuscola
25 | Troy Johnston Construction, LLC 01/06/2021 520 CR 254, Tuscola




FLOODPLAIN PERMITS

NAME

DATE

LOCATION

26 | Troy Johnston Construction, LLC

01/06/2021

172 Pine Springs Cove, Tuscola

27 | Quality Homes of Abilene, LLC (Steve Conley) | 01/07/2021

115 Lisa Lane, Tuscola

28

Clinton Creech

01/08/2021

5555 FM 89, Tuscola




	City Permits through 12-31-20
	Floof Permits Ending 12-31-20

