



## HBA SFR Report

Permit Issued Date from Projects feed: 11/30/2020 - 12/31/2020

TEMPLATE NAME	ISSUED TO	PERMIT NUMBER	PERMIT TITLE	PROJECT ADDRESS	PERMIT ISSUED DATE	PROJECT VALUATION	SQUARE FEET - TOTAL	COORDINATES	TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE
New Single Family Residence	Kimberly Peck / Peck Homes/Property Service Specialties	20-005327	New Single Family Residence	2205 Ambler Av	12/18/2020 at 3:11 PM	\$ 0		-99.74783974963, 32.47420260013	869
New Single Family Residence	Kimberly Peck / Peck Homes/Property Service Specialties	20-005333	New Single Family Residence	2209 Ambler Av	12/18/2020 at 3:12 PM	\$ 0		-99.74783974963, 32.47420260013	869
New Single Family Residence	Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes	20-005450	New Single Family Residence	1401 Plum St	12/08/2020 at 7:39 AM	\$ 0		-99.727358, 32.464398	1090
New Single Family Residence	Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes	20-005455	New Single Family Residence	1431 Plum St	12/15/2020 at 9:10 AM	\$ 0		-99.7275, 32.465171	1397
New Single Family Residence	Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes	20-005456	New Single Family Residence	1435 Plum St	12/11/2020 at 9:00 AM	\$ 0		-99.727268410666, 32.465298144181	1090
New Single Family Residence	Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes	20-005458	New Single Family Residence	1439 Plum St	12/11/2020 at 4:05 PM	\$ 0		-99.727247830131, 32.465503516851	1397
New Single Family Residence	Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes	20-005459	New Single Family Residence	1445 Plum St	12/11/2020 at 4:04 PM	\$ 0		-99.727247830131, 32.465503516851	1397
New Single Family Residence	Jesse Evans / J&TLegendhomesabileneLLC	20-005618	New Single Family Residence	7414 Wildflower Wy	12/30/2020 at 11:53 AM	\$ 0		-99.717398103045, 32.367909689594	2115

TEMPLATE NAME	ISSUED TO	PERMIT NUMBER	PERMIT TITLE	PROJECT ADDRESS	PERMIT ISSUED DATE	PROJECT VALUATION	SQUARE FEET - TOTAL	COORDINATES	TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE
New Single Family Residence	Jesse Evans / J&TLegendhomesabilieneLLC	20-005620	New Single Family Residence	7418 Wildflower Wy	12/30/2020 at 11:52 AM	\$ 0		-99.717397509755, 32.367739267858	2115
New Single Family Residence	Jesse Evans / J&TLegendhomesabilieneLLC	20-005622	New Single Family Residence	7422 Wildflower Wy	12/30/2020 at 11:51 AM	\$ 0		-99.717398234009, 32.367551010394	2143
New Single Family Residence	Matt Loudermilk / TM Cornerstone Enterprises, LLC	20-005749	1901 Sina Ave.	1901 Sina Av	12/04/2020 at 9:15 AM	\$ 0		-99.695235020559, 32.470073990257	2600
New Single Family Residence	Matt Loudermilk / TM Cornerstone Enterprises, LLC	20-005750	1909 Sina Ave.	1909 Sina Av	12/04/2020 at 9:33 AM	\$ 0		-99.695243022444, 32.470244246137	2600
New Single Family Residence	Pat Donahue / Donahue Homes	20-005759	new construction	7425 First Texas Tr	11/30/2020 at 10:08 AM	\$ 0		-99.718668357851, 32.36775135845	2225
New Single Family Residence	Kyle Paul / Kyle Paul Construction, LLC	20-005790	New Single Family Residence	5826 Legacy Dr	12/01/2020 at 3:58 PM	\$ 0		-99.750470017033, 32.377904110628	2180
New Single Family Residence	Kyle Paul / Kyle Paul Construction, LLC	20-005791	New Single Family Residence	5834 Legacy Dr	12/01/2020 at 3:57 PM	\$ 0		-99.750472844464, 32.377765677505	2167
New Single Family Residence	Chad Massengill / CM Custom and Remodel, LLC	20-005826	NSFR-332 Bella Way	332 Bella Wy	12/10/2020 at 1:29 PM	\$ 0		-99.717976012075, 32.369703181471	2220
New Single Family Residence	Chad Massengill / CM Custom and Remodel, LLC	20-005827	NSFR-326 Bella Way	326 Bella Wy	12/08/2020 at 3:44 PM	\$ 0		-99.718180060735, 32.369702668828	2179
New Single Family Residence	Jon Loudermilk / Loudermilk Enterprises, LLC	20-005844	New Single Family Residence	6418 Silver Leaf Cr	12/09/2020 at 11:54 AM	\$ 0		-99.793489416967, 32.370698793896	3367

TEMPLATE NAME	ISSUED TO	PERMIT NUMBER	PERMIT TITLE	PROJECT ADDRESS	PERMIT ISSUED DATE	PROJECT VALUATION	SQUARE FEET - TOTAL	COORDINATES	TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE
New Single Family Residence	Jon Loudermilk / Loudermilk Enterprises, LLC	20-005852	New Single Family Residence	6825 Red Yucca Rd	12/04/2020 at 9:30 AM	\$ 0		-99.791319019211, 32.366252773996	2753
New Single Family Residence	CHRIS TOPONCE / ACS HEATING AND AIR INC.	20-005876	New Single Family Residence	1341 Plum St	12/14/2020 at 11:15 AM	\$ 0		-99.727372, 32.464261	1397
New Single Family Residence	Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes	20-005877	New Single Family Residence	1425 Plum St	12/14/2020 at 10:49 AM	\$ 0		-99.72741, 32.46502	1090
New Single Family Residence	Brandi Olson / BRO Custom Homes	20-005889	7420 Sleepy Hollow	7420 Sleepy Hollow Ln	12/04/2020 at 3:11 PM	\$ 0		-99.723260757898, 32.367938347449	2200
New Single Family Residence	Jesse Evans / J&TLegendhomesabileneLLC	20-005969	New Single Family Residence	332 Martis Wy	12/17/2020 at 10:09 AM	\$ 0		-99.717978600288, 32.370445341016	2088
New Single Family Residence	Jesse Evans / J&TLegendhomesabileneLLC	20-005970	New Single Family Residence	338 Martis Wy	12/17/2020 at 10:09 AM	\$ 0		-99.717774549396, 32.370445853332	2064
New Single Family Residence	Jesse Evans / J&TLegendhomesabileneLLC	20-005971	New Single Family Residence	344 Martis Wy	12/17/2020 at 10:08 AM	\$ 0		-99.717570499033, 32.370446365307	2031
New Single Family Residence	Kris Gay / Kris Gay Homes LLC	20-005972	New Single Family Residence	155 Spring Park Wy	12/17/2020 at 10:24 AM	\$ 0			2339
New Single Family Residence	Lee Roy Ramirez / Texas Pride Custom Homes, LLC	20-006005	New Single Family Residence	7402 First Texas Tr	12/21/2020 at 8:40 AM	\$ 0		-99.719205561169, 32.368426035287	2182
New Single Family Residence	Lee Roy Ramirez / Texas Pride Custom Homes, LLC	20-006007	New Single Family Residence	365 Blue Lake Dr	12/11/2020 at 4:34 PM	\$ 0		-99.717638751048, 32.378061943649	2625

TEMPLATE NAME	ISSUED TO	PERMIT NUMBER	PERMIT TITLE	PROJECT ADDRESS	PERMIT ISSUED DATE	PROJECT VALUATION	SQUARE FEET - TOTAL	COORDINATES	TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE
New Single Family Residence	Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes	20-006029	New Single Family Residence	2102 Graham St	12/15/2020 at 10:12 AM	\$ 0		-99.746456, 32.473251	1090
New Single Family Residence	Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes	20-006030	New Single Family Residence	2033 Graham St	12/15/2020 at 9:01 AM	\$ 0		-99.746041, 32.472698	1090
New Single Family Residence	Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes	20-006050	New Single Family Residence	1517 Victoria St	12/16/2020 at 9:17 AM	\$ 0		-99.74429, 32.467479	1090
New Single Family Residence	Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes	20-006051	New Single Family Residence	2058 Rhodes St	12/15/2020 at 3:29 PM	\$ 0		-99.745239706759, 32.483915356117	1090
New Single Family Residence	Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes	20-006054	New Single Family Residence	1718 Chestnut St	12/15/2020 at 4:33 PM	\$ 0		-99.735197, 32.428581	1090
New Single Family Residence	Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes	20-006057	New Single Family Residence	2134 Kansas St	12/16/2020 at 11:20 AM	\$ 0		-99.745966, 32.504225	1090
New Single Family Residence	Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes	20-006058	New Single Family Residence	399 Shadow Wood Dr	12/16/2020 at 11:19 AM	\$ 0		-99.695353, 32.450295	1090
New Single Family Residence	Daniel Zarate / Ameritex Homes	20-006085	New Single Family Residence 1450 / 1452	1450 N 18th St	12/21/2020 at 9:29 AM	\$ 0		-99.71, 32.47	1744
New Single Family Residence	Parker Finley	20-006147	337 Bella Way	337 Bella Wy	12/31/2020 at 9:27 AM	\$ 0		-99.717770334803, 32.369236408557	2072
New Single Family Residence	Parker Finley	20-006148	343 Bella Way	343 Bella Wy	12/31/2020 at 9:29 AM	\$ 0		-99.717566286676, 32.369236920219	2135

TEMPLATE NAME	ISSUED TO	PERMIT NUMBER	PERMIT TITLE	PROJECT ADDRESS	PERMIT ISSUED DATE	PROJECT VALUATION	SQUARE FEET - TOTAL	COORDINATES	TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE
AVERAGE							0.00		
TOTAL						38	0.00		

## FLOODPLAIN PERMITS

#	NAME	DATE	LOCATION
1	Tommie Harendt Construction, Inc.	11/18/2020	1124 CR 175, Ovalo
2	Wilson Built Homes, LLC	11/20/2020	341 Long Ranger Road, Abilene 02
3	Wilson Built Homes, LLC	11/20/2020	351 Long Ranger Road, Abilene 02
4	David B. Casey	11/20/2020	166 Hidden Valley Drive, Abilene 06
5	Roland & Jennifer Hataway Cavazos	11/24/2020	126 CR 168, Ovalo
6	1805 Designs, LLC	11/24/2020	206 Pine Springs Court, Tuscola
7	T & D Homes, LLC	11/30/2020	109 Dylan Drive, Tuscola
8	T & D Homes, LLC	11/30/2020	110 Dylan Drive, Tuscola
9	Remarkable Homes, LLC	12/02/2020	126 Sun Creek Trail, Tuscola
10	Wilson Built Homes, LLC	12/02/2020	142 Sun Creek Trail, Tuscola
11	Nicholas Roe	12/03/2020	8460 Spinks Road, Abilene 03
12	David Moa	12/07/2020	1031 Wolfe Road, Abilene 02
13	David Lopez	12/08/2020	302 Filly Road, Abilene 06
14	Kendall Cooper	12/11/2020	219 Pine Cone Court, Tuscola
15	Miller Custom Homes, LLC	12/14/2020	117 Windmill Crossing Road, Ovalo
16	Miller Custom Homes, LLC	12/14/2020	141 Windmill Crossing Road, Ovalo
17	Nathanial & Brittany Gallion	12/14/2020	2449 Lemons Gap Road, Ovalo
18	Countryside Homes, LLC	12/14/2020	226 El Camino Court, Abilene 02
19	Countryside Homes, LLC	12/14/2020	101 Vaquero Court, Abilene 02
20	Countryside Homes, LLC	12/14/2020	110 Vista Court, Abilene 02
21	Bill Dunn	12/15/2020	743 CR 309, Tye
22	Robert Hedden	12/21/2020	110 Dove Creek Path, Abilene 02
23	Corey & Drew Davis	12/29/2020	2209 Potosi Road, Abilene 02
24	Nathan Headrick	12/29/2020	207 Pine Springs Cove, Tuscola
25	Troy Johnston Construction, LLC	01/06/2021	520 CR 254, Tuscola

## FLOODPLAIN PERMITS